www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
FINISHES
STYLES Lip Pull Handle: 38mm FER038 | 100mm FER100 | 150mm FER150  | 200mm FER200 | 300mm FER300 |
500mm FER500
Ferrara
A minimalist profile handle with straight, clean lines.
Screws to the rear of the cabinetry.
Matt Black
(MBL)
Stainless Steel
(SS)
Brushed Brass
(BB)
Polished Stainless Steel
(PSS)
Matt White
(MWH)
Gunmetal
(GNM)
 Part Number Hole Centre Overall Length Projection
FER038 25 38 35
FER100 88 100 35
FER150 128 150 35
FER200 160 200 35
FER300 265 300 35
FER500 430 500 35
Lip Pull Handle
Overall length
Hole Centre